R-201-2018

~r aleg (OvD Jo JoAep) \v \—/ £q panoiddy
m. M @\ ajeq (1auoissiLWOD) Aq panoiddy
8T gijai]z erea opalq) =&
M M J(-21- 2 eiea (openuo))
”m,m . Ql-2-< °ked (16u3 ‘foad) “ﬁ\ WP I7 7>
648 oja1ay.A|dde |im 10B1U0D 8y} J0 suoisiroid [[e pue Joendod aug-diaoia|dwod ay) 10} PapIACId Wl 8y
%G9 vL s19plO abuey) ||y - abuey) usdiad
%G9 L BEO abuey” siy] - ebuey) juadiad
00v9S'vLLS 19pI0
abueys siyj Buipnjou| Junowy joeIUOD MSN
00°'LL9V.$ JapiQ abueyd sy} Jo Junowy 18N
00 LL9V.$ aseasoul [Bjo|
000% aseaoap |ejo L

198yg payoeny a8s

‘1o ‘ajep uonaldwod uj "ON

5o1d 10B1U0D Ul 3SEaIoU| soud jorIUOD Ul 8SBa108(J aBueyp ‘saoyd yun ‘saiuenb-seBueyo jo uopdioseq | wal)

Japio abueys Juauny

‘uoneaynads pue sue|d joe1u0d ay) woly sabueys Bumojos sy yum Aidwod o0} pajsanbai Aqasay ale noA

l "ON PO 10BJUOD
18pI0 abuey) siyy 0}

Iolid Junowy Joesjuod [ejo]
s1aplQ abuey)

snolnald - abuey Juaaiad
sIapI1Q ebuey) snolrald

00'€56'66$

%000

00°0$

40 Junowy dARe[NWNY 16€0P
00°'£56'66% WY 10BQUOD [BUIBUO| AM “181SayduIm ig sseddoys oov
Buuaaulbuz Jawed
(lewsBuo) 2102612 d "ON 10ejuo) :(10)0B1U0Y) O]
Py %9919 S8R 0} 'PY SJIIASBIOYDIN ‘uopeso ¢ j0 | abeg
jo3loid Nemapis BuiumoQg uosjim Josfoid NOILVOI4IQOW LOVILNOD LNFWNHIAO0O

PopS——— p— ALNNOD NvE¥N 3113AVS-NOLONIX3T




00119V

00'LL9'VL

ao1d Joe1jUOD Ul (Bsealout) Hoz‘

asealoul [ejo]

asealoap |ejo ]

$
- $ $
- $ - $
- $ y $
- $ - $
- $| - $
- $ - $
- $ . $
- $ . $
- $1 - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $
- $ - $

00°LL9'PL $ - $(00119%L $ l S1 3@310 UBWDIH ISBAA 8U) JoAo| aay l
abpug Buiumo( UOS|IAA BU3 1o} suonesyipow ubiseq
uombcoom m___mwmm_oc_ uombcoom,w___%mmm_omo Sold 3N Aguend | swun sabueyp jo uopduosag \%%,‘ %mu_
‘suoneoyyoads pue suejd joesuod ay) woly sabueyds Suimojoy syl ynm Alduwiod o} pajsenbal Agalay ale noA
108l014 Ylemapig Buiumoq UoS|ipA ;Joaloid

(leuibuo) 210Z-612Z ¥

‘# 1OVHINOD

‘# PO 10B4UO0D

l
8L0Z ‘T Yoien

-31va

INIANYIA0D ALNNOD NVEHN FLLIAVI-NOLONIXI1

¢ jo Z abed
NOILVOIJIAOW LOVILINOD




CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

cM#
Project Name Wilson Downing Sidewalk Project
Contractor: Palmer Engineering
Contract Number and Date: R 219-2017 (original) April 27, 2017
Responsible LFUCG Division: Engineering
CONTRACT AND MODIFICATION DETAILS
A. Original Contract Amount: $ 99,953.00
Next Lowest Bid Amount:
NA
B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase: $
C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases: $ 99,953.00
D. Amended Contract Amount: $ 99,953.00
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders: $ 0.00 0.0%
(Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order: $ 74,611.00 74.6%
(Line F / Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount: $ 174,564.00
SIGNATURES

Project Manager:

4t

Reviewed by:

Division Director: T

Date:b” M'\g
Date: th“zg

ste:_32/1%_




Page 3 of 3

PROJECT: Wilson Downing Sidewalk Project

JUSTIFICATION FOR CHANGE CONTRACT NO.: R 218-2017 (original)

CONTRACT MOD: 1

Necessity for change: Scope change

Is proposed change an alternate bid? Yes _X No

Will proposed change aiter the physical size of the project? _X_Yes _No

If "Yes", explain.
The bridge repair was not originally included in the project scope. It's addition will
slightly increase the physical extents of the construction activities.

Effect of this change on other prime contractors: N/A

Has consent of surety been obtained? __ Yes __X Not Necessary
Will this change affect expiration or extent of insurance coverage? ___Yes X No
If "Yes", will the policies be extended? Yes __ No

Effect on operation and maintenance costs: N/A

Effect on contract completion\date: W/
i
MAR 27 2018

\_J Mayor Date




